L05000045567

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1
j
· ·
LJ

Office Use Only



300052293043

05/03/05--01017--007 **125.00

02:1111 2- 1-1010

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJECT: SG	GI, LLC					
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Co	ompany)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for f	īling.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the follow	ving:			
	Denr	nis O. Boyle				
	0	Name of Persor	1)			
	Phipp	s Ventures, I	nc.			
		Firm/Company			, 	_
	200 B					
	283 R0	sehill Drive	East		_	
		(Address)			_	$\overline{}$
					<u></u>	ات
	Tallaha	ssee, FL 32	212		: '	
		State and Zip (-	Į,
	(0.1.)	Diate and Esp (,040)			1/3
					Ŀ	- 1
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			r .	
		_	5.5 5.65			f :
Dennis O. Boy		at (_850	545-9195	 	_کے	£
(Name	of Person)	(Area	Code & Daytime To	elephone Numbe	r)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:					
Ø \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	O Filing Fee & Copy Opy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Certificate of Certified C (additional co	of Status	s &
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations			MAILING A Registration S Division of Co	ection		

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SGI, LLC					
SGI, LLC		We had also			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and		ne principal office of the Limited Li	ability Co	ompany	
Principal Office Addres		Mailing Address:		. ,	
3110 Capital Circle, NE Tallahassee, FL 32308		283 Rosehill Drive East			
		Tallahassee, FL 32312			
				_	
	the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Dennis O. Boyle Name			2-2	
	283 Rosehill	Drive East	- -	===	
	Florida stree	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		: 5	
	Tallahassee	e, _{FL} 32312	ر , ر ر ح	٠,, ٠	
	City, Sta	ate, and Zip			
liability company at th	ne place designated se to act in this cap	I to accept service of process for the a in this certificate, I hereby accept th acity. I further agree to comply with e performance of my duties, and I an	e appoint the provi	ment as sions of	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGRM	Phipps Ventures, Inc.
WONW	3110 Capital Circle, NE
	Tallahassee, FL 32308
(Use attachment if necessary)	E.C. Co
NOTE: An additional article	must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
<u> </u>	
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this docume	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution nt constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
	Dennis O. Boyle
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)